Tour of Alberta | 2014

procyclingstats.com

02/09/2014 - 07/09/2014 | 738 km
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DANIELSON Tom
FAIRLY Caleb
GAIMON Phillip
MANNION Gavin
NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas
KING Ben

VON HOFF Steele
WEGMANN Fabian
BOS Theo

HIVERT Jonathan
VAN WINDEN Dennis
KRUIJSWIJK Steven
LEEZER Tom
TANNER David
VANMARCKE Sep
VAN DER LIJKE Nick
DUMOULIN Tom
AHLSTRAND Jonas
FAMMERTINK Steven—
GESCHKE Simon
HUPOND Thierry
OLIVIER Daan
PETERSON Tom
PREIDLER Georg
GOSS Matthew—
HAYMAN Mathew
HOWARD Leigh
KRUOPIS Aidis
MEIER Christian
IMPEY Daryl
WEENING Pieter
YATES Simon
WURF Cameron
FORMOLO Davide
KING Edward
MOHORIC Matej
SALERNO Cristiano
VILLELLA Davide
REIJNEN Kiel
BAZZANA Alessandro
CHARKE Jonathan—
DEMAAR Marc—
FORSTER Robert
FRATTINI Davide—
JONES Chris
SUMMERHILL Danie
ANDERSON Ryan
CANDELARIO Alex
HUFF Chartes Bradtey —
ROUTLEY Witt—
SOLADAY Thomas
YOUNG Eric—
ZIRBEL Tom—
ZWIZANSKI Scott
TVETCOV Serghei
BURNETT fan—
CARLSEN Kirk
FISHER Steve
HAMIETONNic—

USA19780313
USA19870219
USA19860128
USA19910824
LTU19880130
USA19890322
AUS19871231
GER19800620
NED19830822
FRA19850323
NED19871202
NED19870607
NED19851226
AUS19840930
BEL19880728
NED19910923
NED19901111
SWE19900216
NED19931204
GER19860313
FRA19841110
NED19921124
USA19861224
AUT19900617
AUS19861105
AUS19780420
AUS19891018
LTU19861026
CAN19850221
RSA19841206
NED19810405
GBR19920807
AUS19830803
ITA19921025
USA19830131
SLO19941019
ITA19850218
ITA19910627
USA19860601
ITA19840716
USA19841218
NED19840215
GER19780127
ITA19780806
USA19790806
USA19890213
CAN19870722
USA19750226
USA19790205
CAN19830523
USA19830820
USA19890226
USA19781030
USA19770529
ROU19881229
USA19861209
USA19870525
USA19900622
CAN19861010
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JBC MAZICH Sean—

JBC RATHE Jatob—

JBC RODRIGUEZ Fred—

5HR tANGLOtS Bruno—

5HR BASSETTI Sam

5HR BEYER Chad

5HR SHELDEN Taylor

5HR STEMPER James—

5HR SWEETING Robert—

5HR WHEEAMS David—

5HR WOODS Michael

SPC PASSERONAuretien—

SPC DAL-CiN-Matteo—

SPC ELLSAY Nigel—

SPC GOODFELLOW Wittiam—

SPC LACHANCE Jean-Michel

SPC RALPHRobert—

SPC ROTH Ryan

SPC STJOHNDerrick—

HSD ROSSKOPF Joey

HSD CARPENTER Robin

HSD CLARK Oscar

HSD LEWiSJoe—

HSD MAGNER Ty

HSD SMITH Dion

HSD SCHMALZ joseph—

HSD SKUJINS Toms

SSC BRITTONRob—

SSC BELL Zach

SSC DARLKris—

SSC KLINE Shane

SSC KOCJAN Jure

SSC LIVERMON Travis

SSC MARCOTTE Eric

SSC MCCABE Travis

BDT PUTT Tanner

BDT BROCHNER Nicolai—

BDT DANIELCGregory—

BDT EATON Daniel

BDT ORAM James

BDT OWENtogan—

BDT VANHOOYDONCK Nathan—

BDT ZEPUNTKE Ruben
HOULE Hugo
CANNING Cody —

CHEYNEjordan—
DEVOSAdam—

MCLEOD Garrett
PERRONjean-Sebastien—
PERRY Benjamin
WHGHT Stuart—
GQC NAUD Pierrick
GQC KAUFFMANN jacob—
GQC FARABAUGH Adam Matthew
GQC CHADDOCK Ben—
GQC HADIanvier—
GQC DUSSAULT Geoffroy —
GQC GAUTHIER SimonPierre—
GQC GAGNE jutien—

USA19860511
USA19910313
USA19730903
CAN19790301
USA19910402
USA19860815
USA19870331
USA19850821
USA19870605
USA19880619
CAN19861012
FRA19840119
CAN19910114
CAN19940430
CAN19880115
CAN19870120
CAN19911217
CAN19830110
CAN19770320
USA19890905
USA19920620
USA19890220
AUS19890113
USA19910503
NZL19930303
USA19900303
LAT19910615
CAN19840922
CAN19821114
CAN19920707
USA19890411
SLO19841018
USA19880402
USA19800208
USA19890512
USA19920421
DEN19930704
USA19941108
USA19930704
NZL19930617
USA19950325
BEL19951012
GER19930129
CAN19900927
CAN19880629
CAN19911002
CAN19931021
CAN19890512
CAN19851203
CAN19940307
CAN19920415
CAN19910126
AUS19870324
USA19890201
CAN19850409
RWA19920115
CAN19860214
CAN19930225
CAN19940713




